

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 90797800

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.486,75 RON - 3.486,75 RON

Descriere: ADAPTOR PPR 20X1/2 FE 2 5,04 10,08 DISC DIAMANTAT 125 1 109,24 109,24 PROFIL TRECERE 2,7M 2 41,18 82,36 REZ WC 4 142,02 568,08 HOLSURUB SP 8X160 30 1,68 50,40 PLINTA PVC PT PACHET 51 12,61 643,11 COLT INT PT PLINTA 42 2,94 123,48 COLT EXT PT PLINTA 37 2,94 108,78 IMBINARE PT PLINTA 47 2,94 138,18 VAS WC 1 180,67 180,67 COT WC FL 2 23,53 47,06 CAPAC WC 2 34,45 68,90 SET FIXARE WC 4 2,1 8,40 KIT CE40 CHOCOLATE 5KG 4 56,3 225,20 CIMENT 40KG 1 27,73 27,73 TERMINATII PT PLOINTA 40 2,94 117,60 APLICA LED 24W 7 58,82 411,74 DIBLU RIGIPS 50 0,71 35,50 LAVOAR 50 1 142,86 142,86 PIEDESTAL 1 151,26 151,26 BATERIE LAVOAR 1 113,45 113,45 SET FIXARE LAVOAR 2 5,04 10,08 SIFON FL +VENTIL 1 1/2 1 16,39 16,39 RAC FL 1/2-1/2 50CM 3 11,76 35,28 DOP AL 1/2 FE 1 2,94 2,94 RAC FL MONOC 1/2 40CM 2 10,08 20,16 PROIECTOR LED 30W 1 37,82 37,82 TOTAL 3486,75
